
 

 

Mission to Mars 2005 – 48 miles 

 Ride To Then 
  0.00 R N Highland Ave 
 0.08 0.08 R Hampton St 
 0.59 0.67 R Chislett St 
 0.63 1.30 L Greenwood St 
 0.10 1.40 R Morningside Ave 
 0.17 1.57 L Baker St 
 0.37 1.94 L Butler St 
 0.27 2.21 R 62nd St Brg 
 0.31 2.52 LEFT LANE to Sharpsburg 
 0.47 2.99 R Butler St 
 0.51 3.50 R Farmerie St 
 0.11 3.61 L SR-8 
 0.61 4.22 JOG R Saxonburg Blvd 

then L Middle Rd 
 4.14 8.36 CROSS Harts Run 

to stay on Middle Rd 

 3.43 11.79 SHORT STOP Wagner Market 

  11.79 CONTINUE Middle Rd 
(turn right out of parking lot) 

 0.12 11.91 L Haberlein Rd 
 0.92 12.83 L E Bardonner Rd 
 0.46 13.29 JOG L SR 8 (William Flynn Hwy) 

then R Bardonner Rd Ext 
 0.14 13.43 R S Pioneer Rd 
 0.69 14.12 JOG R W Hardies Rd 

then L Richland Rd 
 1.63 15.75 JOG L SR-910 (Gibsonia Rd) 

then R Meridian Rd 
 1.89 17.64 R Red Belt (Bakerstown Rd) 
 0.37 18.01 L Ridge Rd 
 3.01 21.02 R Three Degree Rd 
 1.91 22.93 ST Valencia Rd 
 0.45 23.38 L Hutchman Rd 
 0.37 23.75 L to stay on Hutchman Rd 
 0.90 24.65 R to stay on Hutchman Rd 
 0.62 25.27 L Clay Ave Ext 

(before RR tracks) 
 0.57 25.84 R Clark St 
 0.10 25.94 L Grand Ave 
 0.19 26.13 BL Irvine St 

 0.40 26.53 SNACK STOP 7 Eleven on right 

 Ride To Then 
  26.53 CONTINUE Mars Valencia Rd 

(cross SR 228) 
 1.42 27.95 L Babcock Blvd 
 0.38 28.33 BR Valencia Rd 
 1.55 29.88 R Red Belt (Bakerstown Rd) 
 0.65 30.53 L N Montour Rd 
 2.14 32.67 R SR 910 
 0.20 32.87 L S Montour Rd 
 2.51 35.38 L Wildwood Rd 
 0.77 36.15 R Wildwood Sample Rd 
 1.15 37.30 R Sample Rd 
 0.12 37.42 L Bryant Rd 

(immediately after RR tracks) 
CAUTION: Blind curve! 

 1.03 38.45 L Duncan Ave 
 0.95 39.40 R Mount Royal Blvd 

 0.71 40.11 SHORT STOP CoGo's on right 

  40.11 CONTINUE Mt Royal Blvd 
(downhill) 

 1.72 41.83 R McElheny Rd 
 0.05 41.88 L Shaler  

then BR Vollmer Dr 
 0.54 42.42 R Wetzel Rd 
 0.15 42.57 L Little Pine Creek Rd 

CAUTION: Blind curve! 
 1.77 44.34 L Wilson St 
 0.28 44.62 R Grant Ave (Mount Royal Blvd) 
 0.55 45.17 L Bridge St 
 0.45 45.62 ST ramp to 62nd St Brg 
 0.33 45.95 L Butler St 
 1.08 47.03 R One Wild Place (Hill Rd) 
 0.56 47.59 R at hairpin turn 
 0.11 47.70 L Bunkerhill St 
 0.20 47.90 R N Highland Ave 
 0.28 48.18 FINISH at Tazza D’Oro 



 

 

 

 

 


